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PDSSSC Athletics Championships 2017 - 16/08/2017

Blacktown International Sports Park

Meet Program - PDSSSC Athletics

Event  1   Boys 17+ 1500 Meter Run 17+ Years (7)

PDSSSC: 4:10.05 2015 Ben Thomson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Loyola 17914 Walker, Brodie _________1

McCarthy 171117 Crossley, Mathew _________2

Xav 172244 West, Joshua _________3

Loyola 17909 Steward, Rhys _________4

Marian 171041 McGrath, Lachlan _________5

Gilroy 18876 Wooldridge, Josh _________6

St Marks 181927 Matsveru, Brian _________7

Event  2   Girls 17+ 1500 Meter Run 17+ Years (7)

PDSSSC: 4:46.80 2004 Jessica Doorey

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McAuley 17324 O'Reilly, Mia _________1

St Columbas 171856 Beglinger, Ivy _________2

O L M C 181311 Mansour, Gabrielle _________3

McCarthy 171136 Merchant, Ella _________4

Marian 181069 Thomson, Ali _________5

Gilroy 17827 Engesser, Kimberley _________6

Nagle 171226 Ward, Bronte _________7

Event  3   Boys 16 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 16 Years (7)

PDSSSC: 4:22.57 2004 B.Harty

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gilroy 16806 Aspin, Braithen _________1

St Clares 16507 Bell, Cooper _________2

McCarthy 161147 Wakankar, Akshay _________3

St Marks 161925 Llagas, Quinton _________4

Marian 161012 Cosentino, Joseph _________5

St Columbas 161822 Hamblin, Jack _________6

Bede Polding Col 16111 Davies, Jayden _________7

Event  4   Girls 16 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 16 Years (13)

PDSSSC: 4:49.70 2001 Melinda Vernon

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Columbas 161803 Bell, Kaitlin _________1

Marian 161016 Dolly, Natalie _________2

Marian 161039 Lemenager, Chloe _________3

Nagle 161227 Ward, Jolie _________4

St Clares 16532 Singh, Trishala _________5

M C D 162003 Bonthrone, Lousie _________6

CarolineChisholm 16218 Montgomery, Ebene _________7

Loyola 16906 Mata, Marie _________8

Cerdon 16423 O'Neill, Louise _________9

Marian 161074 Wilson, Kiahnae _________10

McAuley 16334 Tauroa, Ella _________11

Gilroy 16878 Duffy, Sarah _________12

Loyola 16911 Thomas, Jasmine _________13

Event  5   Boys 15 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 15 Years (8)

PDSSSC: 4:21.97 2005 Joshua Kaan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Marks 151906 Arnold, Jaden _________1

Marian 151053 Rossiter, Lachlan _________2

Xav 152202 Berg, Luke _________3

St Columbas 151805 Brown, Kienan _________4

St Clares 15508 Botros, Jacob _________5

McCarthy 151118 D'Ermilio, Vincent _________6

Marian 151051 Pandazopoulos, Jarod _________7

Gilroy 15873 Willard, Callum _________8

Event  6   Girls 15 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 15 Years (11)

PDSSSC: 4:57.10 2000 Melinda Vernon

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marian 151055 Rozic, Kaitlyn _________1

M C D 152016 Lynch, Alana _________2

Bede Polding Col 15106 Brown, Jessica _________3

St Andrews 151620 Riley, Chloe _________4

Gilroy 15870 Turini, Vanessa _________5

Nagle 151204 Bettucci, Charlotte _________6

Cerdon 15403 Achmar, Olivia _________7

M C H F 151401 Attie, Rita _________8

McAuley 15320 James-Howard, Jasmine _________9

St Columbas 151843 Sknner, Holly _________10

CarolineChisholm 15201 Chilmaid, Keisha _________11

Event  7   Boys 14 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 14 Years (7)

PDSSSC: 4:31.49 1996 Peter Beacroft

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McCarthy 141137 Moore, Lachlan _________1

St Clares 14518 George, Calven _________2

Gilroy 14832 Hennessey, Samuel _________3

Xav 142236 Pace, Ben _________4

Bede Polding Col 14134 Sluiter, Brad _________5

St Columbas 141847 Stevens, Joel _________6

Marian 141056 Sandy, Braith _________7
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Event  8   Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 14 Years (12)

PDSSSC: 4:55.60 2011 Sarah Marvin

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nagle 141206 Hashimi, Sonia _________1

St Marks 141949 D'Cuna, Crystal _________2

Cerdon 14425 Portolesi, Claudia _________3

CarolineChisholm 14207 Gallen, Tayla _________4

Gilroy 14854 Prior, Rochelle _________5

Marian 141030 Hunt, Phoebe _________6

St Andrews 141613 Lukasa, Nabila _________7

McAuley 14317 Hassett, Aimee _________8

St Columbas 141837 Purcell, Georgie _________9

McCarthy 141144 Smith, Avalon _________10

M C D 142013 Grundy, Rebecca _________11

O L M C 141301 Alwakal, Yasmine _________12

Event  9   Boys 13 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 13 Years (5)

PDSSSC: 4:49.00 2001 S.Goeghegan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bede Polding Col 13132 Saba, Liam _________1

Marian 131072 Watson, Ben _________2

Gilroy 13859 Sarlog, Nathan _________3

McCarthy 131129 Jones, Adrian _________4

Bede Polding Col 13141 Young, Jesse _________5

Event  10   Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 13 Years (11)

PDSSSC: 5:14.90 2009 Stephanie Kalemusic

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marian 131050 Nati, Olivia _________1

Bede Polding Col 13133 Saliba, Jessica _________2

O L M C 131321 Rodewald, Riley _________3

M C D 132002 Ball, Natasha _________4

St Columbas 131804 Brown, Keeli _________5

McCarthy 131135 McLean, Torrance _________6

Gilroy 13802 Aloisio, Yasmin _________7

McAuley 13316 Hamilton, Hannah _________8

CarolineChisholm 13227 Toth, Vivien _________9

Cerdon 13407 Castelino, Trisha _________10

Nagle 131215 Mieth, Isabella _________11

Event  11   Boys 12 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 12 Years (3)

PDSSSC: 5:01.21 2000 S.Goeghegan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McCarthy 121119 Desira, Lachlan _________1

Gilroy 12879 Hallam, Jake _________2

St Clares 12547 Vidad, Benjamin _________3

Event  12   Girls 12 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run 12 Years (10)

PDSSSC: 5:07.06 2005 Shannon Jennings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
M C D 122010 Garcia, Jade _________1

St Marks 121947 Zec, Leticia _________2

O L M C 121315 Napernikova, Kiana _________3

CarolineChisholm 12222 Preston, Lauren _________4

McCarthy 121115 Coey, Isabella _________5

Nagle 121205 Ciocca, Nicola _________6

St Columbas 121832 Michaleris, Stefani _________7

Cerdon 12404 Akurdit, Akoy _________8

Marian 121037 Kurniawan, Richella _________9

Gilroy 12841 Lopresti, Daniella _________10

Event  13   Boys 16-19 4x100 Meter Relay Senior (10)

PDSSSC: 44.68 2011 Emmaus

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMcCarthy _________2

1) #1140 Orchard, Matthew 17 2) #1117 Crossley, Mathew 17

4) #1133 Lees, Joshua 18

ASt Clares _________3

1) #507 Bell, Cooper 16 2) #514 Delotavo, Colin 16

3) #515 Djuric, Danilo 16 4) #534 Skelton, Leonard 16

ASt Marks _________4

1) #1927 Matsveru, Brian 18 2) #1939 Shepherd, Caleb 16

3) #1925 Llagas, Quinton 16 4) #1901 Abnous, Alex 17

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ABede Polding Col _________1

1) #129 McClifty, Zac 17 2) #122 Holton, Jesse 18

3) #128 Lipowicz, Reece 18 4) #102 Brian, Lochlan 16

ASt Andrews _________2

1) #1609 Herrera, John 17 2) #1612 Long, Anthony 18

3) #1619 Ram, Hamish 16 4) #1623 Zakria, Hillary 19

AMarian _________3

1) #1038 Laxamana, Paolo 17 2) #1031 Hunter, Jacob 16

3) #1026 Gillon, Zachary 18 4) #1025 Gill, George 18

AXav _________4

1) #2244 West, Joshua 17 2) #2239 Ryan, Lachlan 16

3) #2221 Gibbs, KY 16 4) #2232 McCann, Liam 18

AGilroy _________5

1) #820 Davies, Jaxsyn 17 2) #806 Aspin, Braithen 16

3) #836 Horan, Matthew 16 4) #861 Schneider, Ty 18

ASt Columbas _________6

1) #1830 Martinello, Richard 16 2) #1859 Crouch, Jack 17

3) #1853 Williams, Riley 16 4) #1822 Hamblin, Jack 16

AEmmaus _________7

1) #705 Ash, Lachlan 16 2) #717 Hile, Brodie 16

3) #720 Laforteza, Tim 17 4) #733 Trevillian, Luke 16
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Event  14   Girls 16-19 4x100 Meter Relay Senior (12)

PDSSSC: 51.58 2004 OLMC

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AStJPII _________2

1) #2103 Calvar, Ashley 16 2) #2105 Dickson, Alicia 16

3) #2113 Morrison, Alyssa 16 4) #2126 Williams, Isabella 16

ABede Polding Col _________3

1) #104 Brouwer, Annalise 18 2) #117 Finch, Taryn 16

3) #124 Jaunzems, Anna 16 4) #136 Tolson, Kaleigh 17

AMcAuley _________4

1) #307 Bilokapic, Katarina 16 2) #321 Kosta, Antonia 16

3) #331 Rotunno, Olivia 17 4) #314 Grant, Emma 18

ASt Columbas _________5

1) #1852 Wetsteyn, Violet 16 2) #1803 Bell, Kaitlin 16

3) #1834 Okladnikov, Chiara 18 4) #1840 Samojlowicz, Samantha 16

AMcCarthy _________6

1) #1153 Woodhouse, Emily 17 2) #1156 Bent, Janaya 16

3) #1126 Higgins-Ashby, Madison 16 4) #1138 Murray, Shannon 16

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AGilroy _________2

1) #816 Cester, Emma 16 2) #842 Lotoaniu, Jazmine 17

3) #835 Hogan, Caoimhe 18 4) #851 Obilinovic, Laura 18

AMarian _________3

1) #1032 Jacobs, Lauren 17 2) #1054 Rozic, Emily 18

3) #1069 Thomson, Ali 18 4) #1039 Lemenager, Chloe 16

AO L M C _________4

1) #1316 Newton, Abigail 18 2) #1311 Mansour, Gabrielle 18

3) #1305 Hanna, Talitha 16 4) #1314 Mestousis, Mikayla 17

AEmmaus _________5

1) #736 Whitfield, Breanna 16 2) #718 Houia, Jaysharna 16

3) #723 Lual, Bakhita 16 4) #716 Hay, Monica 17

AM C D _________6

1) #2004 Bovino, Monique 17 2) #2014 Hunter, Sophie 16

3) #2008 Fallico, Monique 17 4) #2019 Nicholls, Taylah 16

AXav _________7

1) #2220 Fuller, Sundance 16 2) #2235 Musokuwaya, Tanaka 16

3) #2249 Canak, Aleksija 17 4) #2214 Dunk, Kaitlyn 17

ANagle _________8

1) #1225 Vella, Geraldine 16 2) #1230 Kairouz, Layla 17

3) #1202 Armitage, Hayley 18 4) #1224 Umadhay, Ashley 17

Event  15   Boys 14-15 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate (10)

PDSSSC: 46.75 2011 Xavier

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ABede Polding Col _________4

1) #101 Beasley, Lachlan 14 2) #134 Sluiter, Brad 14

3) #103 Brian, Luke 15 4) #131 Ponce, Marcel 15

ASt Marks _________5

1) #1929 McInerney, Luke 15 2) #1919 Eltana, Shadi 15

3) #1926 Maharaj, Siddant 15 4) #1902 Abnous, Michael 14

ASt Clares _________6

1) #523 Kalogeropoulos, Peter 15 2) #508 Botros, Jacob 15

3) #521 Joseph, Christian 15 4) #506 Bater-Brennan, Beau 14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMcCarthy _________2

1) #1118 D'Ermilio, Vincent 15 2) #1148 Wakankar, Rahul 14

3) #1120 Dixon, Chris 15 4) #1108 Blackstock, Daniel 15

ASt Andrews _________3

AGilroy _________4

1) #817 Chapman, Nick 15 2) #848 Mulheron, Lachlan 15

3) #843 Manzotti, Jordan 15 4) #828 Frame, Riley 14

AMarian _________5

1) #1002 Bennett, Alexander 14 2) #1033 James, Lachlan 15

3) #1062 Siney, Connor 14 4) #1046 Mezzomo, Oscar 15

ASt Columbas _________6

1) #1823 Hamblin, Toby 14 2) #1846 Stanford, Samuel 15

3) #1835 Peel, Alexander 14 4) #1850 Van Putten, Ashton 14

AEmmaus _________7

1) #719 Idehan, Bright 15 2) #710 Deamer, Jackson 15

3) #728 Sepping, Lachlan 15 4) #709 Codjoe, Laud 14

AXav _________8

1) #2229 Jones, Huntley 14 2) #2208 Canak, Nikola 14

3) #2242 Sunga, Alejandro 15 4) #2234 Murugani, Nigel 14

Event  16   Girls 14-15 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate (15)

PDSSSC: 52.32 2001 Marian

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AXav _________1

1) #2240 Stahlhut, Drew 15 2) #2209 Carpenter, Laura 14

3) #2201 Atkins, Montana 14 4) #2226 Henry, Bryleeh 14

AMcAuley _________2

1) #310 Cooper, Megan 14 2) #305 Bassil, Grace 14

3) #306 Batiste, Whitney 15 4) #328 Perigo, Dyahala 15

ASt Columbas _________3

1) #1809 Byrnes, Jaz 15 2) #1818 Faint, Tahlia 15

3) #1854 Wilson, Meghan 14 4) #1849 Trueman, Ella 14

ANagle _________4

1) #1201 Amito, Sandiolla 15 2) #1214 Majok, Ading 15

3) #1229 Zammit, Emma 14 4) #1209 Laurance, Jessica 14

AStJPII _________5

1) #2107 Hanna, Alicia 14 2) #2112 Lynch, Claire 15

3) #2117 Preston, Caitlin 15 4) #2128 Zahra, Abbey 14

ASt Clares _________6

1) #503 Akosah, Elizabeth 15 2) #530 Sene, Helena 15

3) #509 Camacho, Rianna 14 4) #504 Arago, Alyna 14

ABede Polding Col _________7

1) #106 Brown, Jessica 15 2) #116 Ferris, Emily 14

3) #135 Stavely, Elise 15 4) #123 Horne, Molly 15
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   Girls 14-15 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate (15))
ACerdon _________1

1) #418 Issa, Chloe 14 2) #426 Topfer, Mikaela 15

3) #401 Abaddi, Abyssinia 15 4) #412 Finch, Jessie 15

AO L M C _________2

1) #1319 Polley, Emma 15 2) #1313 Matias, Beatriz 14

3) #1317 Nohra, Tarlia 14 4) #1304 Grubba, Ashleigh 14

AM C D _________3

1) #2007 Dombrovskis, Elissa 14 2) #2017 Mahoney, Jade 14

3) #2011 Goharinasab, Ava 15 4) #2009 Foye, Tahlia 15

AMarian _________4

1) #1064 Staples, Elizabeth 15 2) #1043 McNamara, Holly 14

3) #1070 Van Moerkerken, Jessica 15 4) #1024 Geany, Charlotte 14

AMcCarthy _________5

1) #1104 Bartle, Rileigh 15 2) #1132 Lee, Elissa 14

3) #1146 Vanoostwaard, Mia 14 4) #1112 Campbell, Hayley 14

ACarolineChisholm _________6

1) #225 Stapleton, Kailah 14 2) #230 Walther, Zoe 15

3) #212 Idris, Nevine 15 4) #214 Love, Amber 14

AGilroy _________7

1) #813 Brown, Ruby 15 2) #854 Prior, Rochelle 14

3) #857 Ryan, Chloe 14 4) #833 Heuston Richardson, Ashleigh 14

AEmmaus _________8

1) #725 Ngor, Attu 15 2) #702 Akot, Abuk 15

3) #724 Manning, Sophie 15 4) #703 Alexander, Sarah 14

Event  17   Boys 12-13 4x100 Meter Relay Junior (8)

PDSSSC: 50.81 2011 McCarthy

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt Marks _________2

1) #1921 Genner, Vincent 13 2) #1913 Chapman, Adrian 13

3) #1903 Acallar, Jaiden 12 4) #1930 Milroy, Lachlan 13

AGilroy _________3

1) #839 Knez, Thomas 13 2) #824 Dobson, Joshua 13

3) #874 Wilson, Joshua 13 4) #862 Simpson, Luke 12

ABede Polding Col _________4

2) #125 Kilby, Brenton 13

3) #132 Saba, Liam 13 4) #121 Hicks, Ryan 12

AMarian _________5

1) #1005 Blackburn, Kyle 13 2) #1018 Eyles, Jake 13

3) #1020 Fletcher, Joshua 13 4) #1068 Taouk, Michael 13

ASt Columbas _________6

1) #1816 Della Libera, Nathan 13 2) #1848 Taylor, Conna 13

3) #1801 Barker-Swan, Luke 13 4) #1811 Cassidy, Matthew 13

AXav _________7

1) #2230 Licastro, Francesco 13 2) #2217 Fontaine, Jack 13

3) #2215 Ezekiel, Moses 13 4) #2237 Pace, Matthew 12

AMcCarthy _________8

1) #1123 Gibson, Ashton 13 2) #1139 Nepal, Prabesh 13

3) #1102 Allport, Tom 13 4) #1114 Christie, Liam 13

ASt Clares _________9

1) #533 Skelton, Jason 13 2) #539 Tamaseu, Papaseea 13

3) #525 Lauvao, Elijah 13 4) #502 Akosah, Dylan 12

Event  18   Girls 12-13 4x100 Meter Relay Junior (14)

PDSSSC: 54.16 2016 Nagle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AMcCarthy _________2

1) #1150 Watson, Abbey 13 2) #1127 Ilic, Karli 13

3) #1151 Wickenden, Ella 13 4) #1128 Irvine, Sierra 13

ACerdon _________3

1) #411 Elias, Mary 13 2) #405 Awad, Natalie 12

3) #407 Castelino, Trisha 13 4) #422 N.Cameron, Bianca 13

AO L M C _________4

1) #1312 Mathews, Hannah 13 2) #1324 Walker, Holly 12

3) #1321 Rodewald, Riley 13 4) #1318 Polley, Amelia 12

ASt Clares _________5

1) #535 Steward, Amber 13 2) #511 Cassar, Annalise 13

3) #526 Luka, Beatres 12 4) #543 Vaifale, Felicity 12

ASt Columbas _________6

1) #1851 Watson, Natasha 13 2) #1845 Stanford, Hannah 13

3) #1841 Segedin, Micah 13 4) #1804 Brown, Keeli 13

AXav _________7

1) #2223 Hammoud, Malakie 12 2) #2246 Wilson, Abby 13

3) #2210 Copland, Taylah 13 4) #2243 Vella, Jasmine 13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AStJPII _________1

1) #2110 Kumar, Synthia 13 2) #2121 Todorovitch, Olivia 13

3) #2104 Cook-Spalding, Tehya 12 4) #2102 Budd, Taylor 12

AGilroy _________2

1) #811 Biddlecombe, Veronica 13 2) #821 Davies, Sharlae 13

3) #869 Toubji, Alyssa 12 4) #808 Baronowski, Naomi 13

AM C D _________3

1) #2022 Rodriguez, Caitlin 13 2) #2023 Ruggiero, April 12

3) #2027 Christaforidis, Isabella 12 4) #2021 Prasetya, Thea 13

AMcAuley _________4

1) #303 Appiah, Abena 12 2) #326 Pedrosa, Zoe 12

3) #313 Germino, Jasmine 13 4) #325 Parsons, Alexandra 13

AMarian _________5

1) #1059 Shannon, Kaylie 13 2) #1034 Johnston, Charlot 13

3) #1023 Gattini, Alannah 13 4) #1022 Galea, Gabrielle 13

ACarolineChisholm _________6

1) #232 Williams, Herbertta 12 2) #211 Hufton, Taylah 13

3) #203 Dillon, Vanessa 13 4) #224 Ridding, Abby 13

ANagle _________7

1) #1232 Webb, Ashlee 13 2) #1215 Mieth, Isabella 13

3) #1231 Lado, Sandra 13 4) #1219 Nwosu, Stephanie 13

ABede Polding Col _________8

1) #139 Wallace, Ruby 13 2) #133 Saliba, Jessica 13

3) #130 Penza, Que 12 4) #113 Dimech, Olivia 12
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Event  19   Boys 17+ 200 Meter Run 17+ Years (20)

PDSSSC: 21.24 2010 Thomas Soliman

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Loyola 17914 Walker, Brodie _________3

St Marks 171901 Abnous, Alex _________4

Emmaus 17720 Laforteza, Tim _________5

Loyola 17913 Turney, Zachery _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St Andrews 171602 Cabellon, Christian _________1

St Columbas 171859 Crouch, Jack _________2

St Bishoy 171708 Moussa, Sharbel _________3

M C H F 171407 Tasipale, Charbel _________4

Marian 181076 Apap, Jeremy _________5

Gilroy 17820 Davies, Jaxsyn _________6

Delany 18608 Narayan, Denzel _________7

Bede Polding Col 18128 Lipowicz, Reece _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
McCarthy 171140 Orchard, Matthew _________1

St Andrews 191623 Zakria, Hillary _________2

Delany 17610 Sallit, Alexander _________3

Delany 17605 Lua, Simione _________4

Loyola 17908 Mizzi, Damien _________5

Xav 182232 McCann, Liam _________6

St Andrews 171609 Herrera, John _________7

Marian 171038 Laxamana, Paolo _________8

Event  20   Girls 17+ 200 Meter Run 17+ Years (15)

PDSSSC: 25.05 2012 Tavleen Singh

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Marks 171934 Nichol, Brittany _________1

M C D 172004 Bovino, Monique _________2

Gilroy 17842 Lotoaniu, Jazmine _________3

St Andrews 171610 Jarrett, Kaley _________4

Xav 172214 Dunk, Kaitlyn _________5

Cerdon 17421 Milakovic, Natasha _________6

St Columbas 181834 Okladnikov, Chiara _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CarolineChisholm 18221 Perring, Emily _________1

McCarthy 171153 Woodhouse, Emily _________2

Marian 181069 Thomson, Ali _________3

O L M C 171314 Mestousis, Mikayla _________4

McAuley 18314 Grant, Emma _________5

Marian 171032 Jacobs, Lauren _________6

Nagle 171220 Opia, Kevin _________7

Xav 172249 Canak, Aleksija _________8

Event  21   Boys 16 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 16 Years (14)

PDSSSC: 22.50 2009 Thomas Soliman

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Marks 161925 Llagas, Quinton _________2

St Columbas 161828 Kitching, Cameron _________3

Xav 162239 Ryan, Lachlan _________4

St Andrews 161606 Felizardo, Marcus _________5

Delany 16614 Zaiter, Joshua _________6

Gilroy 16840 Lahood, Cecil _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St Agnes 161528 Muorwal, Anyanya _________1

Delany 16613 Trad, Paul _________2

Emmaus 16705 Ash, Lachlan _________3

St Andrews 161619 Ram, Hamish _________4

Emmaus 16733 Trevillian, Luke _________5

Marian 161031 Hunter, Jacob _________6

St Clares 16515 Djuric, Danilo _________7

Xav 162221 Gibbs, KY _________8

Event  22   Girls 16 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 16 Years (16)

PDSSSC: 25.30 2011 Tavleen Singh

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Loyola 16906 Mata, Marie _________1

Cerdon 16417 Ibrahim, Taylah _________2

Nagle 161225 Vella, Geraldine _________3

Gilroy 16847 Mooney, Paris _________4

Delany 16607 Nader, Toni _________5

St Agnes 161506 Carriglio, Paige _________6

St Columbas 161852 Wetsteyn, Violet _________7

O L M C 161305 Hanna, Talitha _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bede Polding Col 16124 Jaunzems, Anna _________1

McAuley 16307 Bilokapic, Katarina _________2

Marian 161063 Smolinski, Isabella _________3

CarolineChisholm 16223 Quirk, Monique _________4

Marian 161039 Lemenager, Chloe _________5

Xav 162220 Fuller, Sundance _________6

M C D 162019 Nicholls, Taylah _________7

StJPII 162103 Calvar, Ashley _________8

Event  23   Boys 15 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 15 Years (16)

PDSSSC: 23.46 2016 Luke Trevillian

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Marian 151051 Pandazopoulos, Jarod _________1

Bede Polding Col 15131 Ponce, Marcel _________2

Xav 152248 Zabielo, Bryce _________3

Emmaus 15728 Sepping, Lachlan _________4

Xav 152224 Han, Francisco _________5

Emmaus 15719 Idehan, Bright _________6

Marian 151033 James, Lachlan _________7

St Marks 151926 Maharaj, Siddant _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  23   Boys 15 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 15 Years (16))
McCarthy 151154 Wright, Kieran _________1

St Clares 15523 Kalogeropoulos, Peter _________2

St Bishoy 151706 Kasis, Mark _________3

St Bishoy 151704 Ankrah, Darren _________4

St Agnes 151532 Petersen, Jordan _________5

St Columbas 151846 Stanford, Samuel _________6

Gilroy 15843 Manzotti, Jordan _________7

M C H F 151402 Azzi, Joseph _________8

Event  24   Girls 15 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 15 Years (14)

PDSSSC: 25.68 2010 Tavleen Singh

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bede Polding Col 15123 Horne, Molly _________2

McCarthy 151104 Bartle, Rileigh _________3

M C D 152009 Foye, Tahlia _________4

St Agnes 151523 Loudoun, Ebonie _________5

Xav 152240 Stahlhut, Drew _________6

O L M C 151319 Polley, Emma _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marian 151058 Schlyder, Alyssa _________1

McAuley 15328 Perigo, Dyahala _________2

Nagle 151201 Amito, Sandiolla _________3

St Bishoy 151709 Wasif, Daniella _________4

Cerdon 15426 Topfer, Mikaela _________5

StJPII 152117 Preston, Caitlin _________6

Gilroy 15813 Brown, Ruby _________7

St Columbas 151818 Faint, Tahlia _________8

Event  25   Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 14 Years (13)

PDSSSC: 23.42 19/08/2015 Joshua McLachlan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bede Polding Col 14109 Clarke, Jackson _________2

St Marks 141902 Abnous, Michael _________3

St Clares 14506 Bater-Brennan, Beau _________4

McCarthy 141148 Wakankar, Rahul _________5

St Agnes 141502 Apostol, Robert _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Xav 142208 Canak, Nikola _________1

Marian 141002 Bennett, Alexander _________2

St Andrews 141617 Peter, Abiatara _________3

Emmaus 14709 Codjoe, Laud _________4

St Bishoy 141705 Haddad, Luke _________5

Xav 142229 Jones, Huntley _________6

Gilroy 14828 Frame, Riley _________7

St Columbas 141847 Stevens, Joel _________8

Event  26   Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 14 Years (22)

PDSSSC: 26.40 2009 T.Singh

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
McCarthy 141132 Lee, Elissa _________2

Emmaus 14703 Alexander, Sarah _________3

StJPII 142127 Williams, Leelah _________4

Delany 14602 Croombes, Nicole _________5

St Andrews 141621 Sheperd, Laney _________6

St Marks 141938 Rigor, Sabrina _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
M C D 142007 Dombrovskis, Elissa _________1

Cerdon 14418 Issa, Chloe _________2

Gilroy 14857 Ryan, Chloe _________3

McAuley 14305 Bassil, Grace _________4

Marian 141024 Geany, Charlotte _________5

St Columbas 141849 Trueman, Ella _________6

Delany 14601 Awad, Laura _________7

O L M C 141320 Pribadi, Michelle _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CarolineChisholm 14225 Stapleton, Kailah _________1

Xav 142226 Henry, Bryleeh _________2

Marian 141043 McNamara, Holly _________3

Nagle 141209 Laurance, Jessica _________4

St Agnes 141511 Dimo, Veronica _________5

Xav 142209 Carpenter, Laura _________6

O L M C 141304 Grubba, Ashleigh _________7

CarolineChisholm 14214 Love, Amber _________8

Event  27   Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 13 Years (10)

PDSSSC: 24.65 2011 L.Petersen

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Columbas 131833 Morris, Cameron _________3

M C H F 131408 Tower, Edward _________4

Bede Polding Col 13125 Kilby, Brenton _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McCarthy 131123 Gibson, Ashton _________1

Xav 132215 Ezekiel, Moses _________2

Gilroy 13839 Knez, Thomas _________3

St Bishoy 131707 Mickhail, Anthony _________4

Marian 131068 Taouk, Michael _________5

St Marks 131930 Milroy, Lachlan _________6

St Agnes 131527 Micallef, Tyler _________7

Event  28   Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 13 Years (20)

PDSSSC: 26.81 1984 N.Stenberg

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
M C H F 131406 Harb, Antonia _________3

St Clares 13535 Steward, Amber _________4

StJPII 132110 Kumar, Synthia _________5

St Andrews 131604 Dos Santos, Isabella _________6

M C D 132021 Prasetya, Thea _________7
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  28   Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 13 Years (20))
Bede Polding Col 13139 Wallace, Ruby _________1

McCarthy 131127 Ilic, Karli _________2

Emmaus 13726 Rebec, Hunter _________3

O L M C 131312 Mathews, Hannah _________4

Marian 131059 Shannon, Kaylie _________5

St Agnes 131514 Fitzpatrick, Angela _________6

Gilroy 13811 Biddlecombe, Veronica _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Xav 132246 Wilson, Abby _________1

St Columbas 131845 Stanford, Hannah _________2

Cerdon 13422 N.Cameron, Bianca _________3

St Bishoy 131703 Abdelshahid, Milania _________4

CarolineChisholm 13211 Hufton, Taylah _________5

Nagle 131219 Nwosu, Stephanie _________6

McAuley 13313 Germino, Jasmine _________7

St Marks 131945 Young, Ella _________8

Event  29   Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 12 Years (9)

PDSSSC: 26.21 1999 D.McDonald

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Agnes 121526 Meliak, Samuel _________3

Bede Polding Col 12121 Hicks, Ryan _________4

St Marks 121903 Acallar, Jaiden _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McCarthy 121105 Bax, Matthew _________2

St Clares 12531 Setefano, Taniela _________3

Xav 122237 Pace, Matthew _________4

Gilroy 12862 Simpson, Luke _________5

Marian 121075 Zammit, Marc _________6

Marian 121057 Saul, Raphael _________7

Event  30   Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Run 12 Years (17)

PDSSSC: 27.00 1996 N.Hession

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St Marks 121947 Zec, Leticia _________3

Marian 121036 Kenna, Jasmine _________4

StJPII 122102 Budd, Taylor _________5

M C D 122027 Christaforidis, Isabella _________6

St Clares 12526 Luka, Beatres _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St Columbas 121832 Michaleris, Stefani _________3

Gilroy 12863 Sing, Katherine _________4

St Agnes 121515 Fuimanon, Ila _________5

Bede Polding Col 12130 Penza, Que _________6

Marian 121066 Swarzes, Grace _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cerdon 12404 Akurdit, Akoy _________1

Xav 122223 Hammoud, Malakie _________2

O L M C 121310 Luksic, Brooke _________3

McAuley 12308 Bilokapic, Stephanie _________4

CarolineChisholm 12232 Williams, Herbertta _________5

Nagle 121213 Lual, Alai _________6

McCarthy 121152 Wingate, Amelia _________7

Event  31   Boys 12-15 200 Meter Run Ambulatory 12-15 ParaAthlete (1)

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Columbas 151827 Kime, Daniel _________4

Event  32   Girls 12-15 200 Meter Run Ambulatory 12-15 ParaAthlete (4)

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
O L M C 151302 Giddings, Summer _________3

Gilroy 15850 Northam, Eloise _________4

Gilroy 15864 Sislian, Melody _________5

Bede Polding Col 15140 Woodbury, Mackenzie _________6

Event  35   Boys 17+ 800 Meter Run 17+ Years (8)

PDSSSC: 1:59.35 2002 Joel Stevens

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Marks 181905 Alsford, Jordon _________1

Bede Polding Col 18122 Holton, Jesse _________2

Loyola 17909 Steward, Rhys _________3

Emmaus 17732 Thomson, Ryan _________4

Marian 171041 McGrath, Lachlan _________5

McCarthy 171117 Crossley, Mathew _________6

Gilroy 18831 Heaton, Riley _________7

Xav 172244 West, Joshua _________8

Event  36   Girls 17+ 800 Meter Run 17+ Years (10)

PDSSSC: 2:17.10 2004 Jessica Doorey

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nagle 171226 Ward, Bronte _________1

Bede Polding Col 17136 Tolson, Kaleigh _________2

St Columbas 171856 Beglinger, Ivy _________3

Gilroy 17827 Engesser, Kimberley _________4

Xav 172203 Broadhead, Hayley _________5

O L M C 181311 Mansour, Gabrielle _________6

Marian 181069 Thomson, Ali _________7

McAuley 17324 O'Reilly, Mia _________8

Nagle 181202 Armitage, Hayley _________9

McCarthy 171136 Merchant, Ella _________10
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Event  37   Boys 16 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 16 Years (9)

PDSSSC: 2:00.74 2006 J.Kaan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Marks 161925 Llagas, Quinton _________1

Xav 162238 Raccanello, Jesse _________2

Xav 162239 Ryan, Lachlan _________3

St Columbas 161822 Hamblin, Jack _________4

Bede Polding Col 16111 Davies, Jayden _________5

Gilroy 16845 Matta, Edmond _________6

Delany 16609 Rogers, Ibrahim _________7

Marian 161012 Cosentino, Joseph _________8

St Clares 16507 Bell, Cooper _________9

Event  38   Girls 16 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 16 Years (17)

PDSSSC: 2:16.04 2001 Tara Millgate

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marian 161074 Wilson, Kiahnae _________1

St Columbas 161803 Bell, Kaitlin _________2

StJPII 162105 Dickson, Alicia _________3

St Clares 16532 Singh, Trishala _________4

McAuley 16334 Tauroa, Ella _________5

St Agnes 161506 Carriglio, Paige _________6

Cerdon 16406 Castelino, Trina _________7

McCarthy 161138 Murray, Shannon _________8

St Marks 161916 Deberadinis, Lauren _________9

Marian 161016 Dolly, Natalie _________10

McCarthy 161156 Bent, Janaya _________11

M C D 162003 Bonthrone, Lousie _________12

Loyola 16911 Thomas, Jasmine _________13

Bede Polding Col 16117 Finch, Taryn _________14

Gilroy 16847 Mooney, Paris _________15

O L M C 161305 Hanna, Talitha _________16

Loyola 16906 Mata, Marie _________17

Event  39   Boys 15 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 15 Years (9)

PDSSSC: 2:02.77 2016 Jack Hamblin

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Clares 15508 Botros, Jacob _________1

St Agnes 151543 Watson, Lachlan _________2

Xav 152202 Berg, Luke _________3

St Marks 151919 Eltana, Shadi _________4

McCarthy 151120 Dixon, Chris _________5

Emmaus 15734 Turano, Xavier _________6

Gilroy 15815 Cassar, James _________7

Marian 151053 Rossiter, Lachlan _________8

St Columbas 151805 Brown, Kienan _________9

Event  40   Girls 15 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 15 Years (16)

PDSSSC: 2:20.01 2000 Tara Millgate

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
StJPII 152117 Preston, Caitlin _________1

Gilroy 15870 Turini, Vanessa _________2

Xav 152222 Gies, Emma _________3

St Andrews 151620 Riley, Chloe _________4

M C D 152024 Sloane, Madison _________5

M C H F 151401 Attie, Rita _________6

O L M C 151309 Lake, Thalia _________7

St Columbas 151839 Ryan, Matilda _________8

McAuley 15320 James-Howard, Jasmine _________9

McCarthy 151104 Bartle, Rileigh _________10

Marian 151028 Hogan, Bianca _________11

St Agnes 151523 Loudoun, Ebonie _________12

Bede Polding Col 15106 Brown, Jessica _________13

Nagle 151222 Schneider, Hayley _________14

St Columbas 151843 Sknner, Holly _________15

St Marks 151904 Adamcewicz, Zali _________16

Event  41   Boys 14 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 14 Years (10)

PDSSSC: 2:09.97 1999 Joel Stevens

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Agnes 141530 Naiker, Rithick _________1

St Clares 14518 George, Calven _________2

Bede Polding Col 14134 Sluiter, Brad _________3

McCarthy 141131 Koenig, Ryan _________4

Marian 141065 Susnjara, Ante _________5

Xav 142236 Pace, Ben _________6

St Andrews 141617 Peter, Abiatara _________7

St Columbas 141847 Stevens, Joel _________8

St Marks 141923 Inns, Ben _________9

Gilroy 14832 Hennessey, Samuel _________10
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Event  42   Girls 14 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 14 Years (16)

PDSSSC: 2:23.10 2001 Jessica Doorey

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bede Polding Col 14116 Ferris, Emily _________1

Xav 142226 Henry, Bryleeh _________2

St Marks 141907 Bennett, Heidi _________3

St Columbas 141837 Purcell, Georgie _________4

Gilroy 14853 Page, Kirsten _________5

O L M C 141303 Gittany, Annie _________6

St Agnes 141525 Martin, Brooke _________7

Marian 141030 Hunt, Phoebe _________8

McAuley 14309 Byrne, Scarlett _________9

StJPII 142127 Williams, Leelah _________10

Xav 142247 Wilson, Sophie _________11

St Andrews 141624 Manassah, Abeny _________12

McCarthy 141144 Smith, Avalon _________13

CarolineChisholm 14207 Gallen, Tayla _________14

Delany 14601 Awad, Laura _________15

M C D 142007 Dombrovskis, Elissa _________16

Event  43   Boys 13 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 13 Years (9)

PDSSSC: 2:20.05 J.Salville. S.Geoghegan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Emmaus 13707 Borg, Daniel _________1

McCarthy 131111 Butterfield, Elijah _________2

Marian 131001 Agius, Jayden _________3

Bede Polding Col 13132 Saba, Liam _________4

St Marks 131930 Milroy, Lachlan _________5

McCarthy 131155 Wright, Nicholas _________6

St Agnes 131501 Agius, Josh _________7

Gilroy 13880 Harker, Chad _________8

Xav 132206 Buhagiar, Luke _________9

Event  44   Girls 13 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 13 Years (14)

PDSSSC: 2:25.62 1984 Natalie Stenberg

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
M C D 132002 Ball, Natasha _________1

McAuley 13316 Hamilton, Hannah _________2

StJPII 132125 Whittaker, Amber _________3

O L M C 131312 Mathews, Hannah _________4

Bede Polding Col 13133 Saliba, Jessica _________5

CarolineChisholm 13208 Gill, Ashleigh _________6

Nagle 131215 Mieth, Isabella _________7

St Andrews 131607 Green, Georgia _________8

St Marks 131937 Prasad, Raina _________9

Marian 131060 Sievwright, Ella _________10

Cerdon 13407 Castelino, Trisha _________11

Gilroy 13802 Aloisio, Yasmin _________12

Xav 132210 Copland, Taylah _________13

McCarthy 131135 McLean, Torrance _________14

Event  45   Boys 12 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 12 Years (8)

PDSSSC: 2:21.25 1983 G.Gauld

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Delany 12612 Swalah McDarouh, Mase _________1

Bede Polding Col 12121 Hicks, Ryan _________2

St Agnes 121522 Kako, Simon _________3

Gilroy 12871 Walker, Daniel _________4

St Marks 121903 Acallar, Jaiden _________5

Xav 122237 Pace, Matthew _________6

McCarthy 121106 Beck, Cooper _________7

Marian 121057 Saul, Raphael _________8

Event  46   Girls 12 Year Olds 800 Meter Run 12 Years (13)

PDSSSC: 2:35.77 2005 Shannon Jennings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
StJPII 122108 Head, Chloe _________1

Xav 122223 Hammoud, Malakie _________2

St Columbas 121832 Michaleris, Stefani _________3

St Marks 121947 Zec, Leticia _________4

McCarthy 121115 Coey, Isabella _________5

Marian 121037 Kurniawan, Richella _________6

O L M C 121324 Walker, Holly _________7

Bede Polding Col 12107 Buhagiar, Ella _________8

Gilroy 12865 Skandakumar, Sahana _________9

M C D 122023 Ruggiero, April _________10

CarolineChisholm 12213 Langford, Alicia _________11

McAuley 12301 Ambrose, Madison _________12

Nagle 121205 Ciocca, Nicola _________13

Event  48   Girls 12-15 800 Meter Run Ambulatory 12-15 ParaAthlete (1)

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
O L M C 151302 Giddings, Summer _________1

Event  51   Boys 17+ 100 Meter Run 17+ Years (25)

PDSSSC: 10.93 1999 Max Pedrana

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Loyola 17904 Kabir, Walid _________2

Loyola 17903 Cole, Ben _________3

St Andrews 171602 Cabellon, Christian _________4

Delany 17610 Sallit, Alexander _________5

M C H F 171403 Bechara, Matthew _________6

Delany 18608 Narayan, Denzel _________7

Loyola 17914 Walker, Brodie _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  51   Boys 17+ 100 Meter Run 17+ Years (25))
St Marks 171901 Abnous, Alex _________1

St Bishoy 171708 Moussa, Sharbel _________2

Loyola 17913 Turney, Zachery _________3

Bede Polding Col 18128 Lipowicz, Reece _________4

St Andrews 181612 Long, Anthony _________5

Bede Polding Col 18122 Holton, Jesse _________6

St Columbas 171859 Crouch, Jack _________7

Emmaus 17720 Laforteza, Tim _________8

M C H F 171405 Elkhoury, Marcelin _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St Andrews 171609 Herrera, John _________1

Loyola 17908 Mizzi, Damien _________2

Gilroy 17820 Davies, Jaxsyn _________3

Marian 171038 Laxamana, Paolo _________4

Marian 181025 Gill, George _________5

Xav 182232 McCann, Liam _________6

St Andrews 191623 Zakria, Hillary _________7

McCarthy 171140 Orchard, Matthew _________8

M C H F 171407 Tasipale, Charbel _________9

Event  52   Girls 17+ 100 Meter Run 17+ Years (17)

PDSSSC: 12.18 2012 Tavleen Singh

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Marks 171934 Nichol, Brittany _________2

St Columbas 181834 Okladnikov, Chiara _________3

St Andrews 171610 Jarrett, Kaley _________4

Gilroy 17842 Lotoaniu, Jazmine _________5

M C D 172004 Bovino, Monique _________6

Emmaus 17716 Hay, Monica _________7

Nagle 171230 Kairouz, Layla _________8

StJPII 182106 Douglas, Bianca _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Gilroy 18835 Hogan, Caoimhe _________1

Xav 172214 Dunk, Kaitlyn _________2

McCarthy 171153 Woodhouse, Emily _________3

CarolineChisholm 18221 Perring, Emily _________4

O L M C 171314 Mestousis, Mikayla _________5

McAuley 18314 Grant, Emma _________6

Marian 171032 Jacobs, Lauren _________7

Xav 172249 Canak, Aleksija _________8

Bede Polding Col 18104 Brouwer, Annalise _________9

Event  53   Boys 16 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 16 Years (15)

PDSSSC: 11.16 1995 Adam Awit

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Marks 161939 Shepherd, Caleb _________3

St Andrews 161606 Felizardo, Marcus _________4

St Columbas 161853 Williams, Riley _________5

Xav 162221 Gibbs, KY _________6

Delany 16613 Trad, Paul _________7

Delany 16614 Zaiter, Joshua _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St Agnes 161528 Muorwal, Anyanya _________1

St Clares 16534 Skelton, Leonard _________2

Emmaus 16705 Ash, Lachlan _________3

St Andrews 161619 Ram, Hamish _________4

Emmaus 16733 Trevillian, Luke _________5

Marian 161031 Hunter, Jacob _________6

Bede Polding Col 16102 Brian, Lochlan _________7

Gilroy 16806 Aspin, Braithen _________8

Xav 162239 Ryan, Lachlan _________9

Event  54   Girls 16 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 16 Years (19)

PDSSSC: 12.35 1997 Emma Quigley

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Loyola 16906 Mata, Marie _________4

Delany 16607 Nader, Toni _________5

St Agnes 161506 Carriglio, Paige _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Emmaus 16736 Whitfield, Breanna _________2

St Columbas 161840 Samojlowicz, Samantha _________3

Nagle 161225 Vella, Geraldine _________4

CarolineChisholm 16220 Norrie, Hannah _________5

McAuley 16307 Bilokapic, Katarina _________6

Marian 161063 Smolinski, Isabella _________7

Bede Polding Col 16117 Finch, Taryn _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
StJPII 162103 Calvar, Ashley _________1

Cerdon 16423 O'Neill, Louise _________2

M C D 162019 Nicholls, Taylah _________3

McCarthy 161126 Higgins-Ashby, Madison _________4

CarolineChisholm 16223 Quirk, Monique _________5

Xav 162220 Fuller, Sundance _________6

St Andrews 161611 Kumpulainen, Ella _________7

Gilroy 16816 Cester, Emma _________8

Marian 161039 Lemenager, Chloe _________9

Event  55   Boys 15 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 15 Years (13)

PDSSSC: 11.40 1997 M.Jamison

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Xav 152242 Sunga, Alejandro _________4

Emmaus 15728 Sepping, Lachlan _________5

St Marks 151929 McInerney, Luke _________6

McCarthy 151118 D'Ermilio, Vincent _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marian 151033 James, Lachlan _________1

M C H F 151402 Azzi, Joseph _________2

Gilroy 15817 Chapman, Nick _________3

St Clares 15523 Kalogeropoulos, Peter _________4

St Columbas 151846 Stanford, Samuel _________5

St Agnes 151532 Petersen, Jordan _________6

Emmaus 15719 Idehan, Bright _________7

Marian 151046 Mezzomo, Oscar _________8

Bede Polding Col 15131 Ponce, Marcel _________9
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Event  56   Girls 15 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 15 Years (19)

PDSSSC: 12.48 2010 Tavleen Singh

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bede Polding Col 15123 Horne, Molly _________4

Emmaus 15702 Akot, Abuk _________5

St Bishoy 151709 Wasif, Daniella _________6

St Clares 15503 Akosah, Elizabeth _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
McCarthy 151104 Bartle, Rileigh _________3

O L M C 151319 Polley, Emma _________4

McAuley 15328 Perigo, Dyahala _________5

St Agnes 151523 Loudoun, Ebonie _________6

St Columbas 151818 Faint, Tahlia _________7

Emmaus 15725 Ngor, Attu _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
M C D 152009 Foye, Tahlia _________1

CarolineChisholm 15230 Walther, Zoe _________2

Nagle 151201 Amito, Sandiolla _________3

StJPII 152117 Preston, Caitlin _________4

St Marks 151946 Young, Phoebe _________5

Xav 152240 Stahlhut, Drew _________6

Cerdon 15426 Topfer, Mikaela _________7

Gilroy 15813 Brown, Ruby _________8

Marian 151064 Staples, Elizabeth _________9

Event  57   Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 14 Years (16)

PDSSSC: 11.44 1988 G.Corrigan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Bishoy 141705 Haddad, Luke _________2

St Agnes 141537 Taiki, Mahina _________3

Marian 141062 Siney, Connor _________4

Marian 141002 Bennett, Alexander _________5

St Clares 14506 Bater-Brennan, Beau _________6

St Andrews 141617 Peter, Abiatara _________7

McCarthy 141148 Wakankar, Rahul _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St Columbas 141850 Van Putten, Ashton _________1

Bede Polding Col 14134 Sluiter, Brad _________2

Xav 142208 Canak, Nikola _________3

Xav 142229 Jones, Huntley _________4

Emmaus 14709 Codjoe, Laud _________5

St Andrews 141601 Aulakh, Karanvir _________6

Bede Polding Col 14101 Beasley, Lachlan _________7

St Marks 141902 Abnous, Michael _________8

Gilroy 14828 Frame, Riley _________9

Event  58   Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 14 Years (23)

PDSSSC: 12.50 2009 Dejanee Defoe

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Delany 14602 Croombes, Nicole _________3

St Andrews 141621 Sheperd, Laney _________4

St Columbas 141849 Trueman, Ella _________5

Cerdon 14418 Issa, Chloe _________6

McCarthy 141132 Lee, Elissa _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St Clares 14504 Arago, Alyna _________1

Emmaus 14703 Alexander, Sarah _________2

M C D 142007 Dombrovskis, Elissa _________3

StJPII 142128 Zahra, Abbey _________4

O L M C 141304 Grubba, Ashleigh _________5

Bede Polding Col 14116 Ferris, Emily _________6

Delany 14601 Awad, Laura _________7

O L M C 141313 Matias, Beatriz _________8

St Marks 141938 Rigor, Sabrina _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Xav 142226 Henry, Bryleeh _________1

Xav 142209 Carpenter, Laura _________2

Marian 141024 Geany, Charlotte _________3

St Agnes 141511 Dimo, Veronica _________4

Marian 141043 McNamara, Holly _________5

Nagle 141209 Laurance, Jessica _________6

CarolineChisholm 14225 Stapleton, Kailah _________7

Gilroy 14854 Prior, Rochelle _________8

McAuley 14310 Cooper, Megan _________9

Event  59   Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 13 Years (11)

PDSSSC: 11.83 19/08/2015 Samuel Standford

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Bishoy 131707 Mickhail, Anthony _________4

Bede Polding Col 13125 Kilby, Brenton _________5

McCarthy 131123 Gibson, Ashton _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
M C H F 131408 Tower, Edward _________2

St Marks 131930 Milroy, Lachlan _________3

Marian 131068 Taouk, Michael _________4

St Clares 13533 Skelton, Jason _________5

Gilroy 13839 Knez, Thomas _________6

St Agnes 131519 Issa, Simon _________7

Xav 132230 Licastro, Francesco _________8

St Columbas 131848 Taylor, Conna _________9
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Event  60   Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 13 Years (23)

PDSSSC: 12.87 1989 L.Saliba

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Delany 13604 Lagaya, Audrey _________3

St Andrews 131604 Dos Santos, Isabella _________4

StJPII 132110 Kumar, Synthia _________5

McCarthy 131150 Watson, Abbey _________6

St Bishoy 131703 Abdelshahid, Milania _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
M C D 132021 Prasetya, Thea _________1

Emmaus 13726 Rebec, Hunter _________2

O L M C 131321 Rodewald, Riley _________3

O L M C 131312 Mathews, Hannah _________4

M C H F 131404 Douiehy, Debbie _________5

Marian 131022 Galea, Gabrielle _________6

Xav 132246 Wilson, Abby _________7

Cerdon 13411 Elias, Mary _________8

Marian 131059 Shannon, Kaylie _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
McAuley 13313 Germino, Jasmine _________1

St Clares 13535 Steward, Amber _________2

Nagle 131219 Nwosu, Stephanie _________3

Gilroy 13811 Biddlecombe, Veronica _________4

CarolineChisholm 13211 Hufton, Taylah _________5

St Columbas 131845 Stanford, Hannah _________6

St Agnes 131514 Fitzpatrick, Angela _________7

St Marks 131945 Young, Ella _________8

Bede Polding Col 13139 Wallace, Ruby _________9

Event  61   Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 12 Years (11)

PDSSSC: 12.43 1999 D.McDonald

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Columbas 121817 Dempsey, Ethan _________4

St Agnes 121508 Deguzman, Mark _________5

Marian 121075 Zammit, Marc _________6

McCarthy 121105 Bax, Matthew _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bede Polding Col 12121 Hicks, Ryan _________2

Marian 121057 Saul, Raphael _________3

St Clares 12502 Akosah, Dylan _________4

Gilroy 12862 Simpson, Luke _________5

Delany 12612 Swalah McDarouh, Mase _________6

Xav 122237 Pace, Matthew _________7

St Marks 121903 Acallar, Jaiden _________8

Event  62   Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Run 12 Years (15)

PDSSSC: 13.27 1995 Alana Bass

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
McCarthy 121110 Bunter, Molly _________2

M C D 122027 Christaforidis, Isabella _________3

St Agnes 121515 Fuimanon, Ila _________4

StJPII 122104 Cook-Spalding, Tehya _________5

Nagle 121213 Lual, Alai _________6

St Columbas 121857 Burns, Mia _________7

Cerdon 12405 Awad, Natalie _________8

St Marks 121947 Zec, Leticia _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marian 121066 Swarzes, Grace _________2

Xav 122223 Hammoud, Malakie _________3

O L M C 121318 Polley, Amelia _________4

CarolineChisholm 12232 Williams, Herbertta _________5

Gilroy 12869 Toubji, Alyssa _________6

St Clares 12526 Luka, Beatres _________7

McAuley 12326 Pedrosa, Zoe _________8

Event  63   Boys 12-15 100 Meter Run Ambulatory 12-15 ParaAthlete (1)

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Columbas 151827 Kime, Daniel _________5

Event  64   Girls 12-15 100 Meter Run Ambulatory 12-15 ParaAthlete (4)

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
O L M C 151302 Giddings, Summer _________4

Gilroy 15850 Northam, Eloise _________5

Bede Polding Col 15140 Woodbury, Mackenzie _________6

Gilroy 15864 Sislian, Melody _________7

Event  67   Boys 17+ 400 Meter Run 17+ Years (11)

PDSSSC: 51.37 1999 Matthew Rawlings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Emmaus 17706 Bedford, Kyle _________5

Loyola 17909 Steward, Rhys _________6

Delany 17610 Sallit, Alexander _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McCarthy 181133 Lees, Joshua _________1

Marian 171041 McGrath, Lachlan _________2

Marian 171038 Laxamana, Paolo _________3

Loyola 17908 Mizzi, Damien _________4

Xav 172244 West, Joshua _________5

Gilroy 17820 Davies, Jaxsyn _________6

St Marks 181927 Matsveru, Brian _________7

Bede Polding Col 18128 Lipowicz, Reece _________8
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Event  68   Girls 17+ 400 Meter Run 17+ Years (10)

PDSSSC: 1:00.11 2005 E.Johnson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Xav 172227 Henry, Tabytha _________3

CarolineChisholm 17229 Wakeling, Katherine _________4

Bede Polding Col 17136 Tolson, Kaleigh _________5

Gilroy 17842 Lotoaniu, Jazmine _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McAuley 17324 O'Reilly, Mia _________2

M C D 172004 Bovino, Monique _________3

Marian 181069 Thomson, Ali _________4

O L M C 171314 Mestousis, Mikayla _________5

Nagle 181202 Armitage, Hayley _________6

St Columbas 171856 Beglinger, Ivy _________7

Event  69   Boys 16 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 16 Years (11)

PDSSSC: 52.72 2016 Thomas Smith

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Delany 16609 Rogers, Ibrahim _________2

McCarthy 161147 Wakankar, Akshay _________3

Gilroy 16806 Aspin, Braithen _________4

Delany 16613 Trad, Paul _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Xav 162239 Ryan, Lachlan _________2

Delany 16614 Zaiter, Joshua _________3

Marian 161031 Hunter, Jacob _________4

St Columbas 161822 Hamblin, Jack _________5

St Clares 16515 Djuric, Danilo _________6

Emmaus 16705 Ash, Lachlan _________7

St Marks 161925 Llagas, Quinton _________8

Event  70   Girls 16 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 16 Years (16)

PDSSSC: 58.69 2001 Tara Millgate

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St Agnes 161506 Carriglio, Paige _________1

CarolineChisholm 16219 Murray, Jessica _________2

Cerdon 16417 Ibrahim, Taylah _________3

Loyola 16906 Mata, Marie _________4

St Columbas 161852 Wetsteyn, Violet _________5

O L M C 161305 Hanna, Talitha _________6

McCarthy 161156 Bent, Janaya _________7

StJPII 162126 Williams, Isabella _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McAuley 16302 Andree-Evarts, Olivia _________1

Nagle 161225 Vella, Geraldine _________2

Gilroy 16847 Mooney, Paris _________3

M C D 162014 Hunter, Sophie _________4

CarolineChisholm 16223 Quirk, Monique _________5

Bede Polding Col 16124 Jaunzems, Anna _________6

McCarthy 161138 Murray, Shannon _________7

Marian 161016 Dolly, Natalie _________8

Event  71   Boys 15 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 15 Years (14)

PDSSSC: 52.70 2002 Daniel Karam

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
McCarthy 151120 Dixon, Chris _________2

Emmaus 15734 Turano, Xavier _________3

Emmaus 15728 Sepping, Lachlan _________4

St Marks 151906 Arnold, Jaden _________5

Xav 152233 Moore, Shane _________6

Gilroy 15848 Mulheron, Lachlan _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marian 151067 Taouk, Mansour _________1

St Clares 15536 Sugpatan, Melgene _________2

St Columbas 151805 Brown, Kienan _________3

St Bishoy 151704 Ankrah, Darren _________4

Gilroy 15866 Stenberg, Jesper _________5

St Agnes 151529 Muorwal, Tong _________6

Marian 151051 Pandazopoulos, Jarod _________7

Xav 152202 Berg, Luke _________8

Event  72   Girls 15 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 15 Years (17)

PDSSSC: 58.51 2000 Tara Millgate

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
O L M C 151309 Lake, Thalia _________3

St Marks 151917 Dent, Francis _________4

Cerdon 15426 Topfer, Mikaela _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St Andrews 151620 Riley, Chloe _________2

St Agnes 151523 Loudoun, Ebonie _________3

Gilroy 15804 Anderson, Tiana _________4

St Columbas 151818 Faint, Tahlia _________5

Bede Polding Col 15106 Brown, Jessica _________6

Xav 152240 Stahlhut, Drew _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
M C H F 151401 Attie, Rita _________1

McAuley 15328 Perigo, Dyahala _________2

CarolineChisholm 15206 Gallen, Alison _________3

St Columbas 151839 Ryan, Matilda _________4

StJPII 152117 Preston, Caitlin _________5

M C D 152009 Foye, Tahlia _________6

Nagle 151204 Bettucci, Charlotte _________7

Marian 151058 Schlyder, Alyssa _________8

Event  73   Boys 14 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 14 Years (12)

PDSSSC: 56.20 1999 Joel Stevens

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gilroy 14807 Baker, Todd _________3

St Agnes 141502 Apostol, Robert _________4

McCarthy 141116 Craig, Ethan _________5

St Andrews 141617 Peter, Abiatara _________6

St Andrews 141601 Aulakh, Karanvir _________7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  73   Boys 14 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 14 Years (12))
Bede Polding Col 14101 Beasley, Lachlan _________1

Marian 141044 Meli, Adam _________2

St Clares 14506 Bater-Brennan, Beau _________3

St Columbas 141847 Stevens, Joel _________4

Xav 142229 Jones, Huntley _________5

Marian 141002 Bennett, Alexander _________6

St Marks 141940 Sultana, Hamish _________7

Event  74   Girls 14 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 14 Years (18)

PDSSSC: 1:01.55 1999 Tara Millgate

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
McCarthy 141132 Lee, Elissa _________2

St Agnes 141511 Dimo, Veronica _________3

Cerdon 14418 Issa, Chloe _________4

St Andrews 141621 Sheperd, Laney _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St Marks 141907 Bennett, Heidi _________2

StJPII 142107 Hanna, Alicia _________3

O L M C 141304 Grubba, Ashleigh _________4

Marian 141047 Moussa, Taylor _________5

Gilroy 14854 Prior, Rochelle _________6

O L M C 141303 Gittany, Annie _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
McAuley 14318 Hodge, Lily _________1

Xav 142226 Henry, Bryleeh _________2

M C D 142007 Dombrovskis, Elissa _________3

Delany 14601 Awad, Laura _________4

St Columbas 141837 Purcell, Georgie _________5

Nagle 141203 Aya, Flavia _________6

CarolineChisholm 14207 Gallen, Tayla _________7

Emmaus 14703 Alexander, Sarah _________8

Event  75   Boys 13 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 13 Years (11)

PDSSSC: 56.78 1996 Luke Rooney

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Emmaus 13707 Borg, Daniel _________3

McCarthy 131111 Butterfield, Elijah _________4

Xav 132216 Farrell, Jackson _________5

Bede Polding Col 13132 Saba, Liam _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
M C H F 131408 Tower, Edward _________2

St Columbas 131813 Cunningham, Felix _________3

Gilroy 13839 Knez, Thomas _________4

St Marks 131930 Milroy, Lachlan _________5

Marian 131068 Taouk, Michael _________6

McCarthy 131155 Wright, Nicholas _________7

St Agnes 131533 Reddy, Jayden _________8

Event  76   Girls 13 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 13 Years (14)

PDSSSC: 1:00.61 1984 Natalie Stenberg

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CarolineChisholm 13208 Gill, Ashleigh _________2

Xav 132210 Copland, Taylah _________3

Nagle 131215 Mieth, Isabella _________4

StJPII 132121 Todorovitch, Olivia _________5

St Clares 13535 Steward, Amber _________6

St Marks 131909 Borg, Cassandra _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bede Polding Col 13133 Saliba, Jessica _________1

McAuley 13304 Attard, Michaela _________2

O L M C 131312 Mathews, Hannah _________3

M C D 132021 Prasetya, Thea _________4

St Columbas 131845 Stanford, Hannah _________5

Gilroy 13802 Aloisio, Yasmin _________6

Marian 131023 Gattini, Alannah _________7

Cerdon 13407 Castelino, Trisha _________8

Event  77   Boys 12 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 12 Years (7)

PDSSSC: 1:01.34 1997 G.McConnell

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McCarthy 121105 Bax, Matthew _________1

St Marks 121903 Acallar, Jaiden _________2

Xav 122237 Pace, Matthew _________3

Marian 121075 Zammit, Marc _________4

Gilroy 12872 Waring, Ben _________5

St Clares 12531 Setefano, Taniela _________6

Bede Polding Col 12121 Hicks, Ryan _________7

Event  78   Girls 12 Year Olds 400 Meter Run 12 Years (15)

PDSSSC: 1:03.82 1983 Natalie Stenberg

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Xav 122223 Hammoud, Malakie _________1

St Agnes 121515 Fuimanon, Ila _________2

St Columbas 121832 Michaleris, Stefani _________3

Cerdon 12404 Akurdit, Akoy _________4

St Marks 121947 Zec, Leticia _________5

Gilroy 12863 Sing, Katherine _________6

McCarthy 121115 Coey, Isabella _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
McAuley 12301 Ambrose, Madison _________1

Nagle 121205 Ciocca, Nicola _________2

M C D 122023 Ruggiero, April _________3

Marian 121036 Kenna, Jasmine _________4

O L M C 121310 Luksic, Brooke _________5

CarolineChisholm 12232 Williams, Herbertta _________6

StJPII 122104 Cook-Spalding, Tehya _________7

Xav 122245 Wilcockson, India _________8
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Event  79   Boys 15-19 1500 Meter Race Walk 15-19 (4)

PDSSSC: 6:37.93 19/08/2015 Kyle Bedford

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Clares 15505 Barendregt, Logan _________1

Gilroy 18810 Berry, James _________2

Emmaus 17706 Bedford, Kyle _________3

Emmaus 17732 Thomson, Ryan _________4

Event  80   Girls 15-19 1500 Meter Race Walk 15-19 (2)

PDSSSC: 7:09.41 2008 Shannon Jennings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gilroy 18837 Hourigan, Bailee _________1

McAuley 16336 Uruthiran, Vithuya _________2

Event  81   Boys 12-14 1500 Meter Race Walk 12-14 (1)

PDSSSC: 7:13.59 1999 Thomas Geyteman

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gilroy 12814 Brown, Spencer _________1

Event  82   Girls 12-14 1500 Meter Race Walk 12-14 (5)

PDSSSC: 7:27.12 2002 Natalie Agius

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Agnes 141525 Martin, Brooke _________1

Emmaus 13731 Thomson, Jada _________2

St Clares 13513 Dearie, Eloise _________3

O L M C 121306 Kennett, Jasmin _________4

St Agnes 131534 Roukos, Taylor _________5


